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OEM Reference

VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

1343232
13432322
13432323
9134575
9134577
9134749
9171296
91712960
91712968
9171483
9184130
9192522
9192523
9488525
9488526
9488527
94885274

OEM Cross Reference

ORIONE
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
CORTECO
CORTECO
TEHO

UFI

VALEO
VALEO
VEMO

VEMO
COOPERS
PURFLUX
A.L. FILTER
FIRST LINE
FRAM

FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
MECAFILTER

1526
1987431047
1987431047
1987431062
1987431062
21651986
21651986
29014
5307900
698770
698770
95301212
95311212
ACEO19
AH149
ALC5244
BFC1105
CAF1716
CF5853
CU2650
CU2650
E920LlI
E920LI
ELR7037
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